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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014) Female
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 233014-11-0005 014-1211-0250-23 0140860  ARTIROY BRAJ KISHOR ROY BOTM BOTM MCEM CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
2 233014-11-0006 014-1211-0251-23 0140861 SAIMA TANAJEE HAMIDUR RAHMAN BOTM BOTM MCEM CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
3 233014-11-0008 014-1212-0178-23 0140056  DIPANWITA MONDAL TAPAN KUMAR MONDAL BOTM BOTM MCEM CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
4 233014-11-0028 014-1211-0183-23 0140083  MOULI DAS SOMNATH DAS MTHM MTHM MPHS GELD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
5 233014-11-0034 014-1211-0254-23 0140896  SIMRAN KUMARI SANJEEV MAHATO PHSM PHSM MMTH GELD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
6 233014-11-0035 014-1211-0255-23 0140897  SUVECHHA BERA SUVASIS BERA PHSM PHSM MMTH GELD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
7 233014-11-0051 014-1211-0170-23 0140006  SHREYASI SAHA JAYANTA SAHA ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
8 233014-11-0071 014-1211-0242-23 0140702  POULAMI GHOSH DIPAK KUMAR GHOSH ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
9 233014-11-0079 014-1212-0188-23 0140130  JAYANTI NASKAR PRASANTA NASKAR ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
10 233014-11-0081  014-1212-0205-23 0140252  SAMIKSHA MISTRI SANDIP MISTRI ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
11 233014-11-0088 014-1215-0199-23 0140215  ARSHIS MULLICK REZAUL HOSSAIN ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
MULLICK (Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
12 233014-11-0092 014-1215-0795-23 0140766  AIMAN ANSAR ANSAR AKHTER BOTM BOTM MCEM CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
13 233014-11-0093  014-1211-0802-23 0140278  DIYA BANERJEE TANMAY KUMAR ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
BANERJEE (bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
14 243014-11-0051 014-1211-0188-24 0140211 ADRIJA JASH BIPLAB JASH ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Date : 19/02/2026

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

15  243014-11-0059

16 253014-11-0001

17  253014-11-0002

18 253014-11-0003

19 253014-11-0004

20 253014-11-0005

21 253014-11-0006

22 253014-11-0007

23 253014-11-0008

24 253014-11-0009

25 253014-11-0010

26 253014-11-0011

27 253014-11-0012

28 253014-11-0013

Reg. No.

014-1211-0224-24

014-1211-0193-25

014-1211-0194-25

134-1212-0252-24

014-1211-0150-25

014-1211-0152-25

014-1211-0162-25

014-1214-0184-25

014-1212-0147-25

014-1211-0181-25

014-1211-0182-25

014-1211-0186-25

014-1211-0187-25

014-1211-0195-25

Form No

0140826

0140455

0140469

0140474

0140034

0140050

0140242

0140425

0140012

0140421

0140422

0140428

0140434

0140473

Candidate Name

DIKSHA CHOWDHURY

BUSHRA NADEEM

SHUBHRA ROY

ARUITA GAYEN

SANJANA SHAW

TUSHI DEY

ANWESHA GHOSH

ARIJITA GHOSH

SNEHA SARKAR

SUHANA MONDAL

SWETA MUKHERJEE

SHAMAYITA PAUL

SOIMANTIKA PANDA

SOHELI NANDI

Father's/Guardian's Name

VIVEKANANDA

CHOWDHURY

MD NADEEM ABBAS

RITESH KUMAR ROY

GOBINDA CHANDRA

GAYEN

SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW

BISHU DEY

ANIL GHOSH

ABHIJIT KUMAR GHOSH

DIPAK SARKAR

ECHHAQ MONDAL

PRADIP MUKHERJEE

SUJAN PAUL

SOUMYADIP PANDA

SANTANU NANDI
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Female
< Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

BOTM BOTM MCEM CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

BOTM BOTM MCEM CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

BOTM BOTM MCEM CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

CEMM CEMM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

CEMM CEMM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

CEMM CEMM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

CEMM CEMM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

ECOM ECOM MSTS CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

GELM GELM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

GELM GELM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

GELM GELM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

GELM GELM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

GELM GELM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

157.119.107.18

19/02/2026 10:11:09AM



Date : 19/02/2026

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Roll Number

253014-11-0014

253014-11-0015

253014-11-0016

253014-11-0017

253014-11-0018

253014-11-0019

253014-11-0020

253014-11-0021

253014-11-0022

253014-11-0023

253014-11-0024

253014-11-0025

253014-11-0026

253014-11-0027

Reg. No.

014-1211-0197-25

014-1211-0198-25

014-1212-0146-25

014-1212-0179-25

014-1215-0183-25

014-1211-0163-25

522-1212-0225-24

014-1211-0167-25

014-1211-0169-25

014-1211-0172-25

014-1212-0168-25

014-1211-0185-25

014-1211-0188-25

014-1211-0189-25

Form No

0140522

0140524

0140010

0140416

0140424

0140264

0140306

0140307

0140347

0140374

0140323

0140427

0140436

0140439

Page 3 of 6
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
Female
Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

TANISHA NAG HIRANMOY NAG GELM GELM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS

(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
AISI DHAR DEBASHIS DHAR GELM GELM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS

(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
PRACHURYA NASKAR PANCHANAN NASKAR GELM GELM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS

(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
OLIPRIYA SAHA SANJIB SAHA GELM GELM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS

(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
TAMANNA ISLAM MOFIJUL ISLAM GELM GELM MMTH CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS

(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SHRUTI GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA MTHM MTHM MCMS GELD ENGC ENVS CONS

(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
MAYETRI DAS GOPAL DAS MTHM MTHM MCMS GELD ENGC ENVS CONS

(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
VANSHIKA SHARMA SAJJAN SHARMA PHSM PHSM MMTH GELD ENGC ENVS CONS

(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SUBHALAKSHMI SANDIP YADAV PHSM PHSM MMTH GELD ENGC ENVS CONS
YADAV (bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
EMYLIN MITRA BISWANATH MITRA PHSM PHSM MMTH GELD ENGC ENVS CONS

(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SUCHISMITA MAL NANDA KUMAR MAL PHSM PHSM MMTH GELD ENGC ENVS CONS

(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SOHINI SANKHANATH PSYM PSYM MECO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
CHAKRABORTY CHAKRABORTY (DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
HRITTIKA DUTTA KAILASH DUTTA PSYM PSYM MECO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS

(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
TRINEETA ADHIKARY KRISHNENDU ADHIKARY PSYM PSYM MECO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS

(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Date : 19/02/2026

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Roll Number

253014-11-0028

253014-11-0029

253014-11-0030

253014-11-0031

253014-11-0032

253014-11-0033

253014-11-0034

253014-11-0035

253014-11-0036

253014-11-0037

253014-11-0038

253014-11-0039

253014-11-0040

253014-11-0041

Reg. No.

014-1211-0191-25

014-1211-0192-25

014-1211-0196-25

014-1211-0199-25

014-1211-0148-25

014-1211-0153-25

014-1211-0154-25

014-1211-0155-25

014-1211-0156-25

014-1211-0159-25

014-1211-0165-25

014-1211-0166-25

014-1211-0170-25

014-1211-0173-25

Form No

0140446

0140454

0140475

0140542

0140013

0140056

0140065

0140070

0140075

0140117

0140282

0140285

0140352

0140383

Candidate Name

SHRIJA DEY

ANUSHKA SAHA

SAMPURNA ROY

RUPALI ROY

RIYA SHARMA

ADRITA BISWAS

SHIBANI ROY

SUCHANDRA KAR

MADHUMITA DEY

ANKITA DAS

SHREYASHI GHOSH

SAIBA ALI

NAMRATA NAG

SUBHANJANA
SAMANTA

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUBIR DEY

GOPINATH SAHA

SABYASACHI ROY

NANDA GOPAL ROY

PANKAJ SHARMA

SANKAR NARAYAN

BISWAS

SANTOSH ROY

SANJAY KAR

RATHINDRA KUMAR DEY

ABHIJIT DAS

SANJAY GHOSH

ASHRAF ALI

SAMIR KANTI NAG

MIHIR KUMAR SAMANTA

Page 4 of 6
Female
< Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
PSYM PSYM MECO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
PSYM PSYM MECO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
PSYM PSYM MECO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
PSYM PSYM MECO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDc-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Date : 19/02/2026

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Roll Number

253014-11-0042

253014-11-0043

253014-11-0044

253014-11-0045

253014-11-0046

253014-11-0047

253014-11-0048

253014-11-0049

253014-11-0050

253014-11-0051

253014-11-0052

253014-11-0053

253014-11-0054

253014-11-0055

Reg. No.

014-1211-0175-25

014-1211-0176-25

014-1211-0177-25

014-1211-0178-25

014-1211-0180-25

014-1211-0190-25

014-1211-0200-25

014-1212-0149-25

014-1212-0151-25

014-1212-0157-25

014-1212-0158-25

014-1212-0160-25

014-1212-0164-25

014-1212-0171-25

Form No

0140385

0140399

0140405

0140409

0140420

0140443

0140615

0140019

0140037

0140099

0140109

0140118

0140272

0140367

Candidate Name

TRISHA SARKAR

SADAF SAYEED

AHELI GUPTA

SHARANYAA GHOSHAL

MADHURIMA MALAKAR

ATUFA NAAZ

RITU MONDAL

TROIKA MONDAL

ANANNYA MONDAL

TANNISTHA JANA

KEYA GOLDER

ARUNIMA HALDER

RINKU SATVAYA

RUPSA MONDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

PROVASH SARKAR

MOHAMMED SAYEED

SAMIRAN GUPTA

TAPAS GHOSHAL

RAJU MALAKAR

MD ARSHAD

RAJU MONDAL

DHANANJOY MONDAL

ASIM MONDAL

DILIP KUMAR JANA

SANJIB GOLDER

ASHOK HALDER

GOPAL SATVAYA

SHYAMAL RANJAN
MONDAL

<

1

ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DScC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSce-1)

ZOOM
(DSCC-1)

2

ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)

ZOOM
(SEC-1)

MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)

MBOT
(MN-1)

4

CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)

CMSD
(IDC-1)

Subject Details

5

ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)

ENGC
(AEC-1)

Page 5 of 6
Female
>
6 7 8
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
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Date : 19/02/2026

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name

71 253014-11-0056  014-1212-0174-25 0140384 KOUSANI SAPUI
72 253014-11-0057 014-1215-0161-25 0140135  ANKITA GHOSH

73 253014-11-0058 412-1211-0216-22 0140165  ANUSKA ROY
CHOWDHURY

Father's/Guardian's Name

SANJOY SAPUI

ARINDAM GHOSH

DIPAK ROYCHOWDHURY

1

ZOOM
(DSCcC-1)

ZOOM
(DSCC-1)

ZOOM
(DSCC-1)

2

ZOOM
(SEC-1)

ZOOM
(SEC-1)

ZOOM
(SEC-1)

MBOT
(MN-1)

MBOT
(MN-1)

MBOT
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4 5

CMSD ENGC
(IDC-1) (AEC-1)
CMSD ENGC
(IDC-1) (AEC-1)
CMSD ENGC
(IDC-1) (AEC-1)
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Female
>
6 7 8
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
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157.119.107.18

19/02/2026 10:11:09AM



